SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
The Art of Performance.
SureColor®
P20570
64-Inch Professional Printer
Advanced printhead design — 12-channel PrecisionCore® Micro TFP®

Cleaning Supplies; Bulk Ink Delivery System (in a separate box)
Note: Ink and Media are not included with the printer.
Ordering Information
SureColor P20570 with Bulk Ink Delivery System SCP20570SE
Maintenance Tank T619300
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade C13S210040
Cleaning Sticks C13S090013
Adobe PostScript 3 Expansion Unit C12C939191
Automatic Take-Up Reel System C12C932201
Additional Roll Media Adapters (pair) C12C932231
960GB SSD Storage Drive C12C936671
UltraChrome PRO12 Ink (1.6 L)
Photo Black T56E120
Cyan T56E220
Vivid Magenta T56E320
Yellow T56E420
Light Cyan T56E520
Vivid Light Magenta T56E620
Gray T56E720
Matte Black T56E820
Light Gray T56E920
Orange T56EA20
Green T56EB20
Violet T56ED20
Limited Warranty and Service
Warranty One-year limited in the U.S. and Canada
Service On-Site usually Next Business-Day13; toll-free telephone
support, Monday through Friday